
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No. - site bills 

register 
Company Name: 

3 
Date site bills 

Register 
Site: URC nnopolis 

Name of Contractor 
Vasani consduxhomand developent

Nature of work 
xemaY aI plattcmg of etp: 
From Date Work done W- 12-21 | TQDate 5-1-22 

SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors 

No. bill no 
walls. 

2. 
80 86 16 SE 129 376 

3 

2908 NOte- Ddloz an bllamaunt lL 
Veny fa om the ciHy. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

th 10. Cne Aalth t to Akeusar 
11 Total unal Ora 1423y-o 

O YES NO. Bill required UYES O NO. GST bill required 

Required 
O Not required

Measurement & Enclosed
ONot enclosed

Measurement & 
estimatc shcct: estimate sheet:

PO/WO no. PO/WO date: 

RemarkS 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This auluie beae wthin 7 ays of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills
for hire char espi wK, rurnkey civil conractors. 3. Wherever not applicable fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 
are not required for tumkey jabewheté guideltue rates are clearly given. 

YSign: 

.iam@snna
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am
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G
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R
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Approved by: 

V
 Ramesh Reddy 

P
roject: 

W
o

rk
 D

escription
E

xterior W
alls Plastering of ETP 

C
ontractor: 

Prepared By: 

Innopolis 
Sign: 
W

ork start date: 
2

0
-1

2
-2

0
2

1

Vasanthi Constructionsand Developers
W

ork en
d

 d
ate: 

M
d

 M
ursalim

 A
nsari 

05-01-2022 

D
a
te

 
0

6
-0

1
-2

0
2

2
 

Ite
m

 
S N

o. 
Item

D
escrip

tio
n

Q
uantity 

R
ate as p

er 
U

nits 
H

ead 
W

alls 

A
m

ount 
Item

 h
ead

 T
o

tal 
C

ircular 
16.00 

1,29,376 
8

0
8

6
 

S
ft 

1,29,376 

N
o

te
 A

d
d

 10 %
 on bill am

ount as site is very far from
 city 

1
2

,9
3

8
 

T
otal A

m
o

u
n

t 
1,42,314 
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P
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R
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E
D

 B
Y
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N
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a
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n
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i
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a
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MANAGER 



M
d. Ishaq 

M
EASUREM

ENT SHEET 
A

pproved By 
Sign 
W

ork start date: 
w

ork end date: 

V
. R

am
esh R

eddy 
C

om
pany N

am
e 

Project: 
W

ork Description: 
N

am
e of th

e contractor 
Vasanthi C

onstructions and D
evelopers 

GVRC 
Innopolis 

E
xterior W

alls Plastering of ETP 
24-12-2021| 
05-01-2022| 

P
repared By 

M
d M

ursalim
 A

nsari 
D

ate: 
05-01-2022 

N
o

. 
Item

 H
ead 

item
 Description 

Ite
m

 H
ead 

T
o

tal 
Length 

W
idth 

H
eight 

N
os. 

Q
uantity 

units 

Equalisation tank w
alls 

CT,HT,PTs,FT,FM
 walls 

A
eration tank w

alls 
SH

T
 tank w

alls 

T
otal 

82.0 
1

5
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1292 
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|W
alls 

7
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1
1

9
7

 
f
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1
 

ft 
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16 

727 
ft 

8086 
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